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Canton (Georgia, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Stonegate L ane

Auction Opens. Thu, Mar 30 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Desk-Console- B

Vintage Chairs- A
Serving Platters - A

Plants, Pots, Stands - A
Quilted And Knitted Throws - A
4 Throws- A

Love Seat - C

Table And Chair - B
Framed Art - A

Wood Trunk - A

Picture Frames - A

China- A

Silver-plate - A

China- A

Wood Home Goods - A
Pottery - A

TeaPot And Creamers- A
Lamps- A

Halloween Decor - A
Welcome Home Decor - A
Collection Of Glassware - A
Framed Needle Point - A
Bone China- A

Bone China- A

Cut Glass- A

Silver Plate And Ceramic - A
Lenox And Wedgwood - A
China- B

Pitchers And Creamers - B
Home Decor - B

Porcelain Wall Decor - B
Candles And Holders - B
Brass Collection - B
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Auction Closes:. Thu, Apr 20 8:00pm ET

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067

Title

GlassVases- B

Home Decor - B

Living Room Chair - C
Framed Mirrors - B

Bone China- A

Antique Table- C

Framed Prints - B

Framed Flower Art - B
Framed Prints - A

Framed Art - A

Framed Art - A

FishArt- A

Wall Clock - A

Wood Stools - B

Framed Art - A

Vintage Wood Table And Lamp - B
Glass Candle Holders Wall Art - B
Royal Albert Bone China- A
Bone China- A

Hammersley Bone China- A
Cut Glass- A

Wood Hutch - C

Wood Rocker And Table- C
ChinaPlates- A

China- A

Christmas Collection - A
Blue Glass Bake Ware - A
Serving Dishes- A

Bake Ware- A

Wood Dining Table- C
Wood Dining Chairs- C
Stuffed Bears- B

Wood Night Stand - C



Lot

0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110

Title

Twin Bed Frame- C

Twin Bed Frame - C

Toy Hope Chest - C

Wall Shelves And Lamp - B
Vintage Wood Deck - C

Flat Ware- B

Naken Flatware - B

Victor And Co Flatware - B
Collection Of Children's Books - B
Flatware - B

Collection Of Home Decor - A
Vintage Shelf - B

Collection Of Linens And Fillows - B
Desk Lamp - B

Small Wood Armoire - B
Collectible Spoons - B
Collection Stainless Knives - B
Wood Cabinet - C

CD Collection - A

Porcelain Collection - B
Porcelain Collection - B

Home Decor - B

Wood Hutch - C

Wood Entertainment Center - C
Easter Decor - B

Wood Dresser And Mirror - C
Table Lamps- B

Costume Jewelry - A

Room Divider - B

Decorative Vintage Trunk - B
Swords And Knife- B
Christmas Decor - A
Christmas Decorations - A
Halloween Decor - A
Christmas Bears- B

Books- B

Collection Of Stuffed Bears - B
Deer Decor - B

Lighted Christmas Trees- B
Chair And Table- B
Decorative Trunk - B

Shop Vacuum And Blower - B
Turkey Pans - B
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Lot

0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126

Title

Framed Mirror - B

Plant Pots- B

Home Decor - B

Home Decor - B

Electric Fan- B

Wrought Iron Table - B
Baskets- B

Baskets- B

Home Decor - B

Iron Yard Bench- B

Iron Plant Holder And Shelf - B
Iron Yard Decor - B
Picnic Baskets - B
Antique Drawers Stool - B
Sterling Flatware - B

Bar Stools- C
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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